
Waste size: Acrylic = 40mm, Ceramic = 32mm, Sculptured Marble = 32mm
Note: Where left or right hand options are available please specify or else cabinets will be supplied as per these drawings.  
NOTE: All vanity top and basin sizes are nominal only.  E&OE

MANHATTAN CLASSIC
Wall Hung

Floor Standing

460

83
0

20

417 418 350

900

445 290

1,185

1,200

1,185

396

1,200

885

535 350 417 418 350

900

451

535 350
885

750

451735

750

735

445 290

15
0

32
8

32
8

25

30
0

50
0

20

23
7

23
8

25

460

1,485

1,500

1,500

350 393 393 350

1,485
350 393 393 350

1,785

1,800

1,800

350 543 542 350

1,785
350 543 543 350

nevada
classic

Side View

Side View

900 1200

1200

750

900750

Floor

1500

1500

1800

1800

1,800

893 892

1,800

1,785

460

83
0

20

743 742

900

1,485

1,185

1,200

1,185

396

1,200

885

892 893

743 742

900

451

1,785885

750

451735

750

735

1,500

15
0

32
8

32
8

25

30
0

50
0

20

23
7

23
8

25

460

1,485

1,500

nevada
classic

nevada
plus classic

Side View

Side View

900 1200

1200

750

900750

Floor

1500

1500

1800

1800

460

83
0

20

417 418 350

900

445 290

1,185

1,200

1,185

396

1,200

885

535 350 417 418 350

900

451

535 350
885

750

451735

750

735

445 290

15
0

32
8

32
8

25

30
0

50
0

20

23
7

23
8

25

460

1,485

1,500

1,500

350 393 393 350

1,485
350 393 393 350

1,785

1,800

1,800

350 543 542 350

1,785
350 543 543 350

nevada
classic

Side View

Side View

900 1200

1200

750

900750

Floor

1500

1500

1800

1800

1,800

893 892

1,800

1,785

460

83
0

20

743 742

900

1,485

1,185

1,200

1,185

396

1,200

885

892 893

743 742

900

451

1,785885

750

451735

750

735

1,500

15
0

32
8

32
8

25

30
0

50
0

20

23
7

23
8

25

460

1,485

1,500

nevada
classic

nevada
plus classic

Side View

Side View

900 1200

1200

750

900750

Floor

1500

1500

1800

1800



www.timberline.com.au  |  291290  |  Timberline Bathroom Products

Please make sure you check out actual colour samples before placing your order. Obviously it is impossible to get a perfect reproduction of the real 
colours in a printed brochure. Colours may be substituted for alternative matching brands. 

Antico Oak Woodmatt

Prime Oak Woodmatt

Notaio Walnut Woodmatt

Angora Oak Woodmatt

White Gloss
Two Pack Painted

Concrete Formwood Texture

White Satin
Two Pack Painted

Elegant Oak Texture

Black Satin
Two Pack Painted

Rural Oak Texture

Tasmanian Oak Woodmatt

Estella Oak Woodmatt

Choose any of these colours on any of our Vanities, Tallboys, Shaving Cabinets or Mirrors - at no extra cost! White Gloss, White Satin & Black Satin are 
durable two pack polyurethane paint finish that are easy to clean. The Melamine woodgrain finishes are ultra durable and add warmth and colour to your 
bathroom. Some woodgrains have a matt finish while others have a realistic texture. 

STANDARD CABINET COLOUR COLLECTION

Note for Woodgrain cabinets: Due to manufacturing process, grain patterns do not line up across panels.

Distressed Wood Ravine Truffle Lini Matt Lustrous Elm Matt

Chalky Teak Texture Idyllic Texture Charred Oak Texture 

Fox Teakwood Texture Smoked Birchply Matt Milano Walnut Texture

Blackened Linewood
Texture Gesso Lini Matt Wenge Matt
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Dark Grey

Navy Blue

Light Grey

Pink

Duck Egg Blue

Mint Green

Looking for an alternative to the old fashioned white and you’re not keen on woodgrain? A special colour paint might be the option for you. For a one off cost 
of $202, Timberline can colour match any paint of colour your choice. Taubmans, Dulux, Wattyl, you name it. The problem now is – what colour do you pick?!? 
We have picked six ‘on trend’ colours below. We’ve tested and tried them and they look fantastic. So if you’re unsure, we’ve given you a helping hand. 

As the table on the next page shows, we’re keen to make sure your new bathroom includes the exact colour you’re looking for. You’re special, so you should be 
able to choose a special colour!

SPECIAL PAINT COLOUR COLLECTION

DID YOU KNOW? 
Timberline can custom make your cabinets in almost any colour and finish. 

Give our friendly team a call and discuss your choice. 

The colour choice is endless.

SPECIAL CABINET COLOUR OPTIONS

Colour Options Part No. $ 
(per cabinet)

Laminex Melamine Special 
Colours SPECCOLLAMIN  $202 

Formica Melamine Special 
Colours SPECCOLFORMIC  $202 

Polytec Melamine Special 
Colours SPECCOLPOLYT  $202 

Laminex Crystal Gloss 
Special Colours SPECCOLLAMCGLOS  $280 

Polytec Ravine/Legato 
Special Colours SPECCOLPOLYTTEX  $280 

All other Non Standard 
Melamine Colours POA

Special Paint Colour SPECCOLPAINT  $202 

Ply Upgrade SPECCOLPLY  $252 

Images below are for illustration purposes. Please refer to the colour swatch for colour.
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ACRYLIC VANITY TOPS
Acrylic vanity tops are formed from a durable acrylic sheet. This is heat 
formed to an exact mould and then back filled with a heavy compound.

  Massive range of sizes
  Very straight and flat
  Durable & Strong
  Easy to repair if scratched
  Not susceptible to chipping
  10 Year warranty 
  Australian Made
  Available in 0,1 or 3TH options*

  No Overflow
 � Susceptible to heat damage 

(e.g. hair straightener)

Get just the look you want with our ultimate selection of vanity tops. Browse the Pricelist to find which tops fit with which cabinet. The 
acrylic tops offer maximum durability and the biggest range of sizes. All our acrylic tops have a solid resin backing guaranteeing 10 
years of constant use. Ceramic tops give timeless beauty.

VANITY TOP COLLECTION

HAVEN MATT

REGAL ACRYLIC

Note: Due to the manufacturing process ceramic tops can vary from their nominal stated sizes. Use 
the dimensions provided as a guide only. Due to this ceramic tops are not recommended for wall 
to wall installations.

CERAMIC VANITY TOPS
Ceramic vanity tops use porcelain ceramic moulding techniques for a 
traditional look and feel.

  Traditional look and feel
  Overflow
  5 Year warranty
  Heat resistant
  Available in 1 or 3TH options*

  Susceptible to chipping
 � Smaller range of sizes
 � Surface variations to be expected 

due to ceramic tops being hand 
made from natural materials
 � ��Susceptible to cracking due to 

impact
 � Not suitable for wall to wall     

applications

DOLOMITE VANITY TOPS (MATT)
Dolomite vanity tops are made up of mineral composite and showcase elegance 
& sophistication. Dolomite, being the main ingredient, is composed of calcium 
magnesium carbonate. Rocks containing this raw material are sourced from 
selected certified mines in the EU and brought to you in these stunning pieces, 
finished with an elegant, smooth matte surface. 

  Clean crisp lines for easy cleaning
  Durable & very strong
  5 Year warranty 
  Available in 0,1 or 3TH options*
  Heat resistant

 � Surface can scratch if not 
treated with care
 � Limited range of sizes

ALPHA CERAMIC

White Crystal BoulderCarrara Calcutta Snow

Winter Boulder Blanca Granite Canvas Mist

Smokey Mountain Arctic White Tuscany Mocha

Grigio Stone Star Dust Bianco Pearl

SilkSurface is the right choice for enduring beauty. Manufactured using a special multi-process technique, these solid surfaces have a beautiful blend 
of colours with a realistic natural appearance. Tops made from our SilkSurface range are high performance 20mm acrylic solid surfaces.

20mm SOLID SURFACE COLLECTION

*TAP HOLE OPTIONS - PRICING BELOW

TOP STANDARD EXTRA $100

ALPHA 1TH 3TH
REGAL 1TH 0 or 3TH
HAVEN 0 or 1TH 3TH www.timberline.com.au  |  3332  |  Timberline Bathroom Products



What a selection! Choose from chrome, brushed, black or white - long or short - square or curved. We’ve got them all! Customise your cabinet with 
any of these stunning handle options at no extra cost!

CABINET HANDLE COLLECTION

ARCH HANDLE� AVAILABLE IN 244mm & 340mm

CHROME BRUSHED NICKEL BLACK WHITE

CURVE HANDLE� AVAILABLE IN 198mm & 359mm

CHROME BRUSHED NICKEL BLACK WHITE

SQUARE HANDLE� AVAILABLE IN 224mm & 352mm

CHROME BRUSHED NICKEL BLACK WHITE

ROUND KNOB* 

CHROME BRUSHED NICKEL BLACK WHITE

ARCH 244mm 340mm

Mounting Hole Centres 224mm Holes 320mm Holes

CURVE 198mm 359mm

Mounting Hole Centres 160mm Holes 320mm Holes

SQUARE 224mm 352mm

Mounting Hole Centres 192mm Holes 320mm Holes

D HANDLE 138mm 230mm 361mm 457mm

Mounting Hole Centres 128mm Holes 224mm Holes 352mm Holes 448mm Holes

RETRO

Mounting Hole Centres 64mm 

WOODGRAIN FINGERPULL

FINGERPULL

RETRO HANDLE* 

CHROME BRUSHED NICKEL BLACK WHITE PEWTER

D HANDLE� AVAILABLE IN 138mm*, 230mm, 361mm & 457mm

CHROME BRUSHED NICKEL BLACK WHITE

Notes for Finger Pull Option: 

Usable drawer height is reduced with finger pulls. Drawer and door widths 
might vary depending on cabinet layout.
Available in all colours. Not recommended on Classic shaker panels.

MOUNTING HOLE CENTRES

*Denotes handles suitable size for the Classic Fronts on Nevada Classic

www.timberline.com.au  |  3130  |  Timberline Bathroom Products




